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Dos Fases - A c.c./ Ac.c. (Art. 274.5.3) (A Dos fases)

Pista / Arena:

oS

10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VIGGO
COLIN D'OR / LUTECE DU
MANCEL / 2009 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

LOTUS C
CLARENCE Il / ESTIA /2011
/ MALE / CASTANA / BWP

TRESOR DE ROUMARD

CALVARO / LOUCCHIA DES

BEYS /2007 / MALE / BAYO
/ HOLST

VALDELAMADRE
QUINTANA
QUINTENDER / KORA / 2006
/ FEMALE / TORDA / HOLST

SILVESTER
LOUTANO / FANTASTICA IV
/2006 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

GOOD CHOICE
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / BEST CHOICE
/2011 / GELDING / TORDA
/ KWPN

MENTOS V/H KOLISBOS

FANTOMAS DE MUZE /
BELLA-DONNA /2012 /
GELDING / CASTANA / BWP

MENTHE VERTE
CARTIER D'OR /
DAJEERLING /2000 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / SF

TEMPO DU SEREIN
CAMPO FLAMINGO Z / LADY
SANDRO DE L'ALOE / 2007

/ MALE / ALAZANA / SF

ESPECIAL REVOLUTION
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / KWPN

GUIDO DQ
CARPACCIO / QUARATEE /
2006 / GELDING / CASTANA
/ CDE

09:00

L.A.C.

105871

118866

125883

53400

103785

122628

121153

41313

112761

108768

55186

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, Ifiigo
PAULA MIGUEL BRIONES
/ PILAR GARCIA SANTOS

ELORDUY
IBARZABAL, Pello
ANA SALCEDO CASTRO
/ Y.CAMPOS

CASAS IRIBARREN,
Adrian
ADRIAN CASAS
IRIBARREN / NONE

GARCIA BALDO,
Lydia
ADILY HORSES S.L. /
Y.VALDELAMADRE

CANTERO MACIAS,
Israel
JORGE TEODORO DOS
SANTOS TELLES / JORGE
TEODORO DOS SANTOS
TELLES

TERRASA MOLL,
Almudena
ALMUDENA TERRASA
MOLL / NONE

FIERRO MARTINEZ,
Miguel Angel
MIGUEL FIERRO

MARTINEZ / NONE

FUENTES MAIQUEZ,
Isabel
ROBERTO RIVERA DEL
AGUILA / NONE

SUAREZ PEREZ,
Jaime
SAT N2 7305 EL CAMPO
DE ANERO / NONE

FIERRO CARBALLO,
José Antonio
TAMARA LOPEZ DIAZ /
NONE

GUTIERREZ
RODRIGUEZ, Ramén

ANGEL RAMON
GUTIERREZ ORTEGA /

L.D.N.

247295

2360

38357

356239

5014

12301

11949

1782

1773

57545

220772
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